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Breakfast Buffet

Continental $13.00

Seasonal Fresh Fruit

Fresh Bakery Selections, Bagels, Cream Cheese & Fruit Preserves
Chilled Fruit Juices

Coffee & Tea Service

Fresh Start $15.00

Granola

Greek Yogurt

Fresh Fruit Salad
Chilled Fruit Juices
Coffee & Tea Service

The Classic $23.00

Seasonal Fresh Fruit

Fresh Bakery Selections, Bagels, Cream Cheese & Fruit Preserves
Scrambled Eggs

Bacon & Sausage

Colonial Inn Home Fries

Chilled Fruit Juices

Coffee & Tea Service

The Healthy Start $23.00

Seasonal Fresh Fruit

Assorted Cereals, Skim Milk

Greek Yogurt & Granola Parfait

Cottage Cheese

Hard Boiled Eggs

Egg White Burritos, Low Fat Cheddar Cheese, Chicken Sausage,
Fresh Salsa, Low Fat Whole Wheat Tortilla

Chilled Fruit Juices

Coffee & Tea Service

A service charge of 18% of the total food and beverage revenue will be added, which will be provided to wait staff employee, service
employees, and) or service bartenders. An administrative fee of 4% of the total food and beverage revenne and applicable taxes
will be added. The administrative fee is retained by Concord’s Colonial Inn and is not a tip, gratuity or service charge for any

employee(s) providing service to you.



http://www.concordscolonialinn.com/

The Elaborate Brunch

Seasonal Fresh Fruit and Granola

Fresh Bakery Selections, Bagels, Cream Cheese & Fruit Preserves

Scrambled Eggs

Bacon & Sausage

Colonial Inn Home Fries

Leek & Truffle Quiche

Chef’s Choice of Fish Entrée
Chef’s Choice of Chicken Entrée
Two Seasonal Salads

Fresh Baked Cornbread & Sourdough Rolls
Assorted Pastries

Chilled Fruit Juices

Coffee & Tea Service

Breakfast Enhancements

~ Assorted Cold Cereals, Milk
~ Individual Assorted Yogurts
~ Bagels, Cream Cheese, Fruit Preserves
~ Colonial Inn Home Fries

~ Bacon

~ Pork Sausage

~ Ham Steak

~ Corned Beef Hash

~ Seasonal Fruit Salad

~ Assorted Breakfast Pastries
~ Smoked Salmon

$32.00

$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$7.00

A service charge of 18% of the total food and beverage revenue will be added, which will be provided to wait staff employee, service
employees, and) or service bartenders. An administrative fee of 4% of the total food and beverage revenne and applicable taxes
will be added. The administrative fee is retained by Concord’s Colonial Inn and is not a tip, gratuity or service charge for any

employee(s) providing service to you.



http://www.concordscolonialinn.com/

